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L'entreprise Italienne, partenaire de LSMotion, dans le domaine Agricole crée a Bologne autour des années  était au début une
usine d'usinages en général et a commencé a produire les premiers modeéles d'organes de transmission mécanique, nommés boitiers
d'engrenages, destinés surtout au secteur agricole.

L'usine de production actuelle est composée de plusieurs unités productives dans le monde dont 1 unité en Italie de plus de
8000m>2.

Nous proposons sur le marché national et international, une vaste gamme de boitiers d'engrenages tels que le renvois d'angle et le boitiers
avec axes paralléles, qui selon I'emploi, peuvent tre appelés multiplicateurs ou réducteurs de vitesse.

Pour satisfaire les nombreuses demandes des clients et donc pour donner une plus grande ampleur a son travail, nous avons développé
des transmissions réducteurs épicyclo daux a un ou plusieurs étages et moto réducteurs pour les applications dédiées.

Notre expérience nous permet de réaliser un produit extr mement qualifié et compétitif dans le domaine spécifique, distingué par la
robustesse des boitiers et les engrenages silencieux.

De cette fagon, on réussit a proposer différentes solutions qui s'adaptent aux différents besoins d'un marché toujours en pleine évolution.

Conclusion : Haute technologie et rendement supérieurs pour obtenir une production plus rentable.

Préparation du sol : Travail du sol : Traitement des cultures : Récolte, Mélange et
Distribution du fourrage :

Gyro broyeur Herses rotatives Pulvérisateurs

Broyeurs de tiges Bineuses Poudreuses Ensileuses de motoculture

Débroussailleuses Epandeurs d'engrais Presses - Ramasseuses

Distributeurs de silo
Mélangeurs - Désileuses

Débroussailleuses mobiles
Tondeuse a gazon

Tondeuse a Gazon mobiles Faucheuse rotative

Tarieres Remorques autochargeuses

Epandeurs de fumier Broyeurs a marteaux

Applications Accessoires : La sociéte :
Complémentaires

Gamme des rapports des LSMotion
boitiers d'engrenages
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> E Boitier d’engrenages avec trous de fixation et arbres aux dimensions en pouces.
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Les données techniques, les caractéristiques d’emploi et les modeéles peuvent subir changements sans avis préalable.

Poids et quantité d’huile sont approximatifs.
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ii ¢ " : 2 ngranaggi ad assi paralleli a dentatura elicoidale
Ubersetzungs-  Umdrehungen x Min. Leistung und K-Moment Parallelachsenzahnrader schrig verzahnt
verhéltnis Antrieb Antrieb-Abtrieh Parallel axis gears with helical teeth " i
B = £ g s B Codice Scatola Codice GB
Ratio Revolution xM input Input - output power and torque Engrenages avec axes parallles a Getriebebezeichung GB Artikelnummer
pe ) a . denture hélicoidale Gearbox Code GB Code
Rapport Tours X Menentrée  Puissance et couple en entrée - sortie " Engranajes de cjes Coe du bofter Code 6B
Relacion Rev/min. entrada Potencia y par de entrada y salida paralelos de dientes  Cadigo caja Cadigo 68
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~ )
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) K-moment Date de production Quantité dhuile
Horse-Power Torque moment Fecha de fahricacion Cantidad de aceite
Chevaux Couple
Potencia CV Momento de torsion

Coppia conica a dentatura elicoidale
Zahnrdder schrag verzahnt

Helical teeth bevel gears

Couple conique a denture hélicoidale
Par cnico de dientes helicoidales

ATTACCO POMPA PARTE SUPERIORE
OBERER PUMPENANSCHLUSS

UPPER PUMP CONNECTION

ATTELAGE SUPERIEUR POUR POMPE
ACOPLIAMENTO SUPERIOR PARA BOMBA

A.PS.

o Scatola fornita con quarto asse
o Getriebe mit vier welle
o Gearhox with four shafts .
o Boitiers d’engrenages avec quatr
¢ Caja de engranajes

con cuatro ejes

POMPA LATERALE PONPA POSTERIORE

PUMPE (SEITLICH) PUMPE (HECK)

SIDE PUMP BACK PUMP
POMPE LATERALE PONPE POSTERIEURE
BOMBA LATERAL BOMBA TRASERA

In tutte le ns. scatole ad ingranaggi per trinciastocchi disponibilita di sistema
ruota libera o invertitore automatico d’entrata integrato. Nel sistema a ruota
libera il senso di rotazione d’entrata e antiorario guardando I'albero d’ingresso
(per rotazione d’entrata oraria specificare nell’ordine). Nel sistema ad invertitore
automatico I'albero d’uscita ruota in senso orario (per rotazione d’uscita antioraria
specificare nell’ordine).

Freilauf oder automatische Eingangs Umschaltung sind auf allen Getrieben fiir
Strohhécksler zur Verfiigung. Im Freilauf System ist die Eingangs Drehrichtung,
auf der Antriebswelle, im gegenuhrzeigersinn (fiir uhrzeigersinn Antrieb, bitte,
Bei Bestellung Angeben). Im automatischen Eingangs umschaltungs System,
dreht die Abtriebswelle in Uhrzeigersinn (fiir gegenuhrzeigersinn Drehrichtung,
bitte, Bei Bestellung Angeben).

In every gearbox for flail mowers — at customer’s request — there is the possibility
of the free wheel system or of the input integrated automatic inverter. In the free
wheel system the input rotation is anticlockwise with respect to the input shaft
(please, specify in the order the input clockwise rotation) if different. In the
automatic inverter system the output shaft turns in a clockwise direction (please,
specify in the order the output anticlockwise rotation) if different.
Dans tous nos boitiers d’engrenages pour broyeurs de tiges il y a la possibilité
—ala demande des clients — de systéme avec roue libre ou inverseur automatique
en entrée intégré. Dans le systéme avec roue libre le sens de rotation en entrée
est antihoraire en relation a I'arbre d’entrée (préciser dans la commande le sens
de rotation horaire en entrée). Dans le systéme avec inverseur automatique
I'arbre en sortie tourne en sens horaire (préciser dans la commande le sens de
rotation antihoraire en sortie).

En todas nuestras cajas de engranajes para trituradoras de tallo disponemos —
a peticién del cliente — del sistema con rueda libre o invertidor automético en
entrada integrado. En el sistema con rueda libre el sentido de rotacion en
entrada es antihorario en relacion al eje en entrada (especificar en el pedido el
sentido de rotacion horario). En el sistema con invertidor automatico el eje en
salida da vueltas en sentido horario (especificar en el pedido el sentido de
rotacién antihorario).

Scatola ad ingranaggi con applicato I'attacco pompa
Getriebe mit Pumpenanschluss

Gearbox with pump connection

Boitier d’engrenages avec attelage pour pompe

Caja de engranajes con conexion bomba incorporada

INVERTITORE D'ENTRATA AUTOMATICO
AUTOMATISCHER EINGANGS-INVERTER
INPUT AUTOMATIC INVERTER i
INVERSEUR AUTOMATIQUE A LENTREE
INVERSOR DE ENTRADA AUTOMATICO

RUOTA LIBERA
FREILAUF
OVERRUNNJNG CLUTCH

ENTRATA

ENTRATA
EINGANG
INPUT
ENTREE
ENTRADA

EINGANG B
mewr INPUT

ENTREE
ENTRADA

ENTRADA
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Carcassa ideale
per la moltiplica

Riferimento carcassa

Scatola ad ingranaggi
con applicata la prolunga

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
applicato I'attacco pompa

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
leva utilizzabile per
disinnesto o inversione

Scatola predisposta per
essere montata in senso
verticale, con I'albero in
uscita verso il basso

Scatola con flangiatura
rotonda

Carcassa ideale per ridurre

Scatola ad ingranagg
con passaggio barra
di varia profilatura

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
I'albero in uscita flangiabile

Scatola ad ingranaggi
per erpice

Scatola ad ingranaggi
ad assi paralleli

Scatola ad ingranagg
per zappatrici

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
albero in uscita flangiato con
invertitore di giri comandato
da cilindro idraulico

Scatola ad ingranagg
per atomizzatori

Tipo di supporto in uscita

Invertitore di giri

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
integrato un sistema planetario

Scatola ad ingranaggi
ideale per betoniere

|deales Ubersetzungsgetriebe

Bezeichnung Getriebe

Getriehe mit Verlngerung
Getriebe mit Pumpenanschluss

Getriebe mit Schaltung
(Abschaltung oder Inverter)

Getriebe zum Vertikalginbau mit
Ausgangswelle unten

Getriehe mit Rundflansch

deales Untersetzungsgetriehe

Getriebe mit Profilfiirung
(verschiedenen Profilen)

Getriebe mit Flansch auf der
Ausgangswelle

Getriebe fiir Kreiseleggen
Parallelachsengetriebe
Getriebe fiir Eggen

Getriebe mit flansch-
Ausgangswelle und durch ein
Hydraulik Cylinder gesteverte
Drehrichtungs Unschaltung

Getrigbe filr Spriihgerdte

Ausgangstyp

Umdrehungsinverter

Planetengetriebe

Ideales Getriebe fiir
Betonmischer

Ideal box for gearing-up

Box reference

Gearbox with extension

Gearbox with pump connection

Gearbox with disengagement or
inversion lever

Box suitable for vertical
mounting with the output shaft
downwards

Box with round flanging

|deal box for reduction

Gearbox bar hole with
different profiles

Gearbox with output shaft which
can be flanged

Gearbox for rotary harrows
Parallel axis gearbox

Gearbox for rotary cultivators

Gearbox with output flanged
shaft with inverter driven by
hydraulic cylinder

Gearbox for sprayers

QOutput mounting type

Revolution inverter

Planetary gearbox

|deal gearbox for concrete
mixers

Boftier idéal pour multiplier

Référence du hoitier

Bottier d’engrenages avec
rallonge

Boitier d’engrenages avec
attelage pour pompe

Boltier d'engrenages avec levier
pour deébrayage ou inverseur

Botier apte a étre assemblé en
sens vertical, avec arbre en sortie
vers le bas

Boitier avec bride ronde

Bottier idéal pour réduire

Boitier d’engrenages avec passe
de barre a différentes profils

Boitier d’engrenages avec arbre
en sortie qui peut étre bridé
Boitier d’'engrenages pour herses
Boitier d’engrenages avec axes
parallgles

Boitier d’engrenages pour
hineuses

Bottiers d’engrenages avec arbre
en sortie & profil bridé avec
inverseur de tours commandé
par un cylindre hydraulique.

Boitier d’engrenages pour
pulvérisateurs

Type de support en sortie

[nverseur de tours

Boftier d’engrenages avec
systéme planétaire

Boitier d’engrenages idéal pour
bétonniéres

Caja ideal para multiplicador

Referencia caja

Gaja de engranajes con
extension incorporada

Gaja de engranajes con conexion
bomba incorporada

Gaja de engranajes con palanca
utilizada para el desembrague o
inversion

Caja predispuesta para ser

montada en sentido vertical, con
gje ala salida hacia abajo

Caja con brida redonda

(aja ideal para reductor

Caja de engranajes con paso
barra de diferentes perfilados

(Caja de engranajes con eje de
salida rebordeada

(Caja de engranajes para gradas
(Caja de engranajes de ejes
paralelos

(aja de engranajes para
gscardadoras

Caja de engranajes con eje en
salida con invertidor de sentido
accionado por un cilindro
hydréulico

Gaja de engranajes para
atomizadores

Tipo de soporte a la salida

Inversor de revoluciones

Gaja de engranajes con sistema
planetario incorporado

Gaja de engranajes ideal para
pulverizadoras mezcladoras
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Tipo di flangia incorporata
nella scatola

Scatola ad ingranaggi
composta da due
carcasse di cui una mobile

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
sistema di frenatura automatico

Scatola ad ingranaggi con
applicato motore elettrico

Scatola ad ingranaggi con la
carcassa in lega di alluminio

Scatola ad ingranaggi per
spandiletame

Scatola ad ingranaggi per
spandiletame a
movimentaziong orizzontale
Scatola ad ingranaggi con
applicato un motore idraulico
per spandiletame

Scatola ad ingranaggi
specifica per scavafossi

Scatola con flangia attacco
motore elettrico

Scatola per fienagione
Scatola per essicatoi

Scatola per fresa da neve
Scatola per trincia universale
Scatola con sistema planetario

orizzontale

Scatola centrale per
decespugliatori

Trincia con applicato pik up

Disinnesto

Scatola per pompe idrauliche

Scatola con fori di fissaggio
dimensioni degli alberi in pollici

Flanschtyp

Getriebe bestehend aus 2

Flange type incorporated in
the box

Gearbox composed of two

Gehausen, davon 1 beweglich boxes, one of which mobile

Getriebe mit automatischem
Bremssystem

Getriebe mit Elektromotor
Getriebe mit Gehduse aus
Alumimiumlegierung

Getriebe fir
Stalldiingstreuer

Getriebe fiir Stalldingstreuer
mit Horizontale Bewegung

Getriebe mit angebauten
Hydromotor fiir
Stalldiingstreuer

Getriebe filr
Grabenbagger

Elektromotor flansch getriebe
Getriebe fiir
heulandmaschinen

Getriebe fiir rockner
Schneefrésen getriebe
Universal mulcher getriebe
Horizontal planeten getriebe
Zentral getriebe filr

kreiselmulcher

Mulcher mit pick up system

Ausschaltgetriebe

Pumpen getriebe

Getriebe mit Bohrungen und
der Abmessungen del
Wellen in Zoll

Gearbox with automatic brake
system

Gearbox with electrical
engine

Aluminium alloy gearbox
housing

(Gearbox for manure
spreaders

Gearbox for manure
spreaders with horizontal
motion

Gearbox with hydraulic
engine for manure

spreaders

Gearbox for diggers

Gearbox with flange for electro
motor

Gearbox for hay machinery

Gearbox for dryers

Snow blower gearbox

Universal flail mower gearbox

Horizontal planetary gearbox

Central gearbox for cutters

Flail mower with pick up
system

Disengagement

Hydraulic pump gearbox

Gearbox with Mounting holes
and shaft in inches

Type de bride intégrée dans le
botier

Boitier d’engrenages composé de
deux boites, une desquelles
mobile

Boitier d'engrenages avec
systéme de freinage automatique

Botier d'engrenages avec moteur
électrique

Botier d'engrenages avec la bote
en alliage d’aluminium

Boitiers d’engrenages pour
éspandeurs de fumier

Boitiers d’engrenages pour
gspandeurs de fumier avec
manutention horizontale
Boitiers d'engrenages avec
moteur hydraulique pour
éspandeurs de fumier

Boitiers d’engrenages
pour excavateurs

Boitier avec bride pour attelage
moteur electrique

Boitier pour fenaison

Boitier pour séchoirs

Boitier pour fraise a neige

Boitier pour broyeur universel

Boitier avec systéme planetaire
horizontale

Botier central pour
débroussailleuse

Boitier avec systéme de pick up

Débrayage

Boitier pour pompe

Botier d’engrenages avec trous
de fixation et arbres aux
dimensions en pouces

Tipo de brida incorporada en
la caja

Caja de engranajes compuesta
por dos armazones, de los
cuales una movil

Gaja de engranajes con sistema
de frenado automatico

Gaja de engranajes con motor
eléctrico

Gaja de engranajes con carcasa
en aleacion de aluminio

Caja de engranajes para
esparcidores de estiercol

Caja de engranajes para
esparcidores de estiercol con
movilizacién horizontal

Caja de engranajes con
motor hidraulico para
esparcidores de estiercol

Caja de engranajes para
zanjadora

Caja de engranaje con brida
para motor eléctrico

Caja de engranaje para
henificacion

Caja de engranaje para
secadero

Caja de engranaje para fresa
de nieve

Caja de engranaje universal
Caja de engranaje con sistema
planetario horizontal

Caja de engranaje para
desbrozadoras

Caja de engranaje con sistema
de pick up

Desembrague

Caja de engranaje para bomba

Caja de engranages con
taladros de fijacion y ejes con
dimensiones en pulgadas
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Vedi pagina
Sighe seite
Ref. page
Réf. page
Ref. pagina

In questo modello di scatola ad
ingranaggi si possono avere
diverse versioni

On peut avoir différentes versions
du modéle

We can have different versions
of this model

Dieser Getriebetyp ist in
verschiedenen Versionen
lieferbar

Este modelo de caja de
engranajes esta disponible en
diferentes versiones
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1,80:1 130 98 1685 3033
1,00: 1 170 128 1190 1190 }
1.80: 1 1000 160 120 1120 2016 2N
1:1,30 140 105 1815 1396
1,50 : 1 540 130 98 1685 2528
1:1,30 1000 170 128 1190 915
1,80:1 160 120 1120 1680
M8 (N. 4 for) AP5031,001,50WXX1 - GB.01655
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Other solutions are available on request
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Other solutions are available on request
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GEARRATIO  ROTATIONXMINPUT  POWER TORQUE OPTION
NxM
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GEAR RATIO ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE OPTION
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GEARRATIO  ROTATIONxMINPUT  POWER TORQUE OPTION
NxM
= X ot 9L
1,00: 1 540 110 83 1430 1430 [
1,30:1 105 79 1365 1774 =N—
1,00: 1 220 165 1540 1540
1.30:1 1000 220 165 1540 2010 =\
1,00: 1 540 110 83 1430 1430 r’
1,80: 1 90 68 1170 2106 =N
1,00: 1 220 165 1540 1540 [
FEp] 1801 1000 200 150 1400 2520 2N
1,00: 1 110 83 1430 1430 /.
Zi;: é 1,50: 1 540 100 75 1300 2008 =N
iesd 04,80 : 1 1000 170 128 1190 2150 j
2,70: 1 150 113 1050 2835 =N -
1,00: 1 540 110 83 1430 1430 7
1,17:1 110 83 1430 1673 =N—
1,80 : 1 c40 110 83 1430 2580
2.30: 1 110 83 1430 3300 =N-—
1,80: 1 170 128 1190 2150 &
3.20: 1 1000 150 113 1050 3360 =N
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173/4 Z6 DIN 9811

__MBX15{N.4 FORI) STAPPOSFATOOUD -
| ™~ i

Vedi pagina ' |
Sighe seite g A
Ref. page : ”
Ref. page 146 E

Ref. pagina H

In questo modello di scatola ad ingranaggi
si possono avere diverse versioni

On peut avoir différentes versions du Pﬁ:iFrLo SCANALATO

modéle G | 1°344 26 DIN 5611 = odio

We can have different versions of this o T al

bt L ws =7 AP5021,001,30JJJ - GB.00848/BVL

Dieser Getriebetyp ist in verschiedenen
Versionen lieferhar
Este modelo de caja de engranajes esta

disponible en diferantes verdiones Other solutions are available on request
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LSMotion

AGRICOLE

BREVETTO ITALIANO
ITALIENISCHES PATENT
ITALIAN PATENT
PATENTE ITALIENNE
PATENTE ITALIANO

BREVETTO FUROPEO
EU PAISCHES PATENT
EUROPEAN PATENT
PATENTE EUROPEENNE
PATENTE EUROPEO

GEAR RATIO

ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE

=8 L5

OPTION

Other solutions are available on request




LSMotion

AGRICOLE

SCANALATO 17 3/4 Z6 DIN 9611

GEAR RATIO

ROTATION xM INPUT POWER

= X
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GEAR RATIO ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE OPTION
NxM
= N 0
LSMotion % w ,.3.%355
= AGRICOLE ..
- DETTAGLIO USCITA POMPA

R T

@% ooN "

B: M10x1.5

(N. 2 fori - Profondita filettatura: 20 mm)

¢ c: mex125
(N. 4 fori - Profondita filletatura: 13 mm)
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[ 475 ]

[475]

120

In questo modello di scatola ad
ingranaggi si possono avere
diverse versioni

On peut avoir différentes versions
du modéle

We can have different versions
of this model

Dieser Getriebetyp ist in
verschiedenen Versionen
lieferbar

Este modelo de caja de
engranajes esta disponible en
diferentes versiones

S
1301 1000 290 218 2030 5030
1801 1000 260 195 1820 3520
270 1 1000 240 180 1680 joa¢
2130 1 1000 240 180 1680 304
320, 1 1000 240 180 1680 ao¢
h 1 APG021,001,80JR1EL - GB.01460

Senza attacco
pompa

Sans attelage pour
pompe

Without pump
connection

Ohne
Pumpenanschluss
Sin acoplamiento
para bomba

adaptador)

Con attacco pompa a 3 fori per pompa in
caso ¢ fornita anche di boccola adattatrice
Avec attelage pour pompe a 3 trous pour pompe en fonte
(Dans ce cas le boftier est doué d’une bague adaptative)
With a 3 hole pump connection for a cast iron pump (In this
case the gearbox is equipped with an adapting bush)
Mit Pumpenanschluss mit 3 Bohrungen fiir Gusseisenpumpen
(In diesem Fall wird auch die Anpassungsmuffe mitgeliefert)
Con acoplamiento para bomba de 3 orificios, para bomba
de hierro fundido (En este caso se suministra con casquillo

W
SCANALATO

ghisa (In questo

'SCANALATO
< 1" 34 26 DIN 9611

TAPPO LIVELLD VISIVO CUO "

. Profondita filettatura: 15 mm

/SWTO
1" 3/4 26 DIN 9611

aluminium (groupe 2)

pump (group 2)

del grupo 2

Mit Pumpenanschluss fiir
Aluminiumpumpen Gruppe 2
Con acoplamiento para bomba de aluminio  Con acoplamiento para bomba de aluminio

M16:x2 (N. 4+4 fori)

Profondita filettatura: 28 mm

-

M1B2 (N. 4+4 fori)
Profondith filettatura: 28 mm

With pump connection for an aluminium

R . - S
e o |
~ &
L leo} | (e0] |
o o

51

AP6021,001,30JJEL - GB.01444

SCANALATO
17314 28 DIN 9611

del gruppo 3

Con attacco pompa per pompa in alluminio  Con attacco pompa per pompa in alluminio
del gruppo 2

Avec attelage pour pompe pour pompe en

Avec attelage pour pompe pour pompe en

aluminium (groupe 3)

With pump connection for an aluminium pump

(group 3)

Mit Pumpenanschluss ftir Aluminiumpumpen

Gruppe 3

del grupo 3
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Other solutions are available on request




ROTATION xM INPUT

17344 120 DINF&11

Carri miscelatori = Futtermischwagen « Food mixers =« VMiélangeurs =« Mezcladoras

POWER TORQUE OPTION
WKW .:% %}

53 910 12148
48 845 13942

PLA100013.35RR - GB.00939
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£88.20

254.70

G
. (=

107.50

250

28017 2%

-~ @115

MBx15 (N. 4+4 FORI) __

12125 __ 12125 _TAPPOSCARICOOLIO

Other solutions are available on request




GEAR RATIO ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE OPTION
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9205

M20x1.5 (N.12 FORI EQUIDISTANTI)
FILETT.UT: 35mm

Carri miscelatori = Futtermischwagen « Food mixers « Mélangeurs = Mezcladoras

GEAR RATIO ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE OPTION

= AL,
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I )

260xy.

- -
L bl | {Tubo per ingrassaggio
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Other solutions are available on request



GEAR RATIO ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE OPTION

NxM
- HP kW ‘%%)
LSMotion
AGRICOLE
— §
I

\ SCANALATO
"TAPPO BCARICO OLIO 4= 344 720 DIN 9611

PLA150216,0R - GB.01681
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16,00 : 1 540 70 53 910 15015
16,50 : 1 540 70 53 910 15015
18,00 : 1 540 70 53 910 16380
18,50 : 1 540 70 53 910 16835
20,00: 1 540 60 44 778 15560
26,30: 1 540 45 33 585 15385
26,30: 1 1000 75 56 525 13807
PLA150216,0RR - GB.02104
©345 . _ 619

o | - 278 T S - T o210 2045
1

0 @420
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E
I GEAR RATIO ROTATION xM INPUT POWER TORQUE OPTION
g NxM
] 355 §1 ] ::[ ] oé’
B HP kW
- LSMotion = =)
N AGRICOLE  [JFXEE
g B8 1600:1 540 70 53 910 15015
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) S a— PLA1503#16,0RR - GB.02527
v PLA1600
i B8 24,70 : 1 1000 150 113 1050 26000
g
z PLA160024,7RR(878)

- @420
= ®345n s
. P2TBNT oo =
— JJ ouTPUT F L
' % INGRASSATORI
o . = ;’QI:EFO TAPPO an
L =8
1Y E oo SeaRico D) i o _
° E @314
i : T
3 | ] [ T
- £ 3 & R
] B 0355 3
\ 4 | JoIB”
) § =y Oy i 5
E | "=§ T-—.* g O : I d 'M1P6.|&(3N$‘:ENEF%RI
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